
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR ST ATE OFFICE 

RECE.P/ED 

JAN 1 0 zr~ 

January 10, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Suzanne Wikle ----------------------------
Address: 1621 New Hampshire 

City and Zip Code: Lawrence 
------------------

County: Douglas 

District: 1 O O ffi c e Sought: State Representative 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 0 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 17,200 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ........................................................ .. 17,200 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 615.75 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 16584.25 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, conect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false docume tis a class A misdemeanor." 

GEC Form 2023 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

John Wilson 

12/19/23 1923 Ohio St 
Lawrence KS 66044 

David Jordan 
12/20/23 1621 New Hampshire Street 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Rebekah Gaston 
12/21/23 845 Missouri Street 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Cara Brumfield 
12/21/23 310 Delafield Pl NW Unit 5 

Washington, DC 20011 

Elizabeth Lower-Basch 
12/21/23 6507 Jay Miller Dr 

Falls Church, VA 22041 

Daniel Lower-Basch 
12/21/23 6507 Jay Miller Dr 

Falls Church, VA 22041 

Olivia Golden 
12/21 /23 2601 Woodley Place NW #703 

Washington, DC 20008 

Hannah Matthews 
12/21/23 4445 Warren Street Northwest 

Washington, DC 20016 

J Squared Communication 
12/21/23 5125 Overland Drive 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

12/21 /23 JW Law Firm 
PO Box 16076 
\A/l~ha.-. l/C £:!70,ta 

12/21/23 Celia Segel 
50 Moraine St 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Philanthropy 

Policy Analyst 

Deputy ED 

Software Developer 

Polley & management 
consultant 

Policy Director 

Public Affairs 

Attorney 

Deputy Chief of Staff 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cush Check Loon E funds 
Olher 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$3,950.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Shannon Cotsoradis 

12/21/23 12283 S. Mesquite Street 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Alejandro Carvalho 
12/21/23 6310 Rockaway Drive 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Cathy Harding 
12/21/23 3537 N 112th Terrace 

Kansas City, KS 66109 

Hilary Gee 
12/21/23 937 Alabama 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Sheldon Weisgrau 
12/21/23 444 Ohio Street 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Kate Segel 
12/21/23 50 Moraine St 

Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 

Christopher Lay 

12/22/23 16 Princeton St Apt 2 
Somerville, MA 02144 

Surjeet Paintal 
12/22/23 16 Princeton St 

Somerville, MA 02144 

Chris Holman 
12/22/23 3975 SW King Arthur' s Rd. 

Topeka, KS 66610 

Ronald Gaches 

12/22/23 4305 Nicklaus Drive 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

Chad O'Connor 

12/22/23 309 Canton St. 
Randolph, MA 02368 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Director Policy & Strategy 

Financial 
planner/Business owner 

Director Health Reform 
Resource Project 

State Employee 

Electrical Engineer 

Electrical Engineer 

Principal 

Not employed 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cosh Check Loon E fund• 

~ Receipt 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$100.00 

$3,300.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Farah Erzouki 

12/22/23 4614 Penridge Road 
Toledo, OH 43615 

Anjall Kansai-Rill 

12/22/23 2600 Scottsdale 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

Peter Brown 
12/23/23 24 Mountwood 

Swampscott, MA O 1907 

Blair Brown 
12/23/23 24 Mountwood Rd. 

Swampscott, MA 01907 

Dustin Hardison 
12/23/23 11408 W. 104th 

Overland Park, KS 66214 

12/23/23 Chad Moore 
619 W. 116th Street 

Emily Polak 
12/23/23 51 Hawthorne Ave 

Arlington, MA 02476 

Lucy CC Dagneau 
12/23/23 32 Fernwood Road 

West Hartford, CT 06119 

Ashley All 

12/23/23 403 Lawrence Avenue 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

Christine Barber 

12/23/23 73 Newbury St #2 
Somerville, MA 02144 

Joy Torchia 

12/23/23 3604 W 138 Street #1205 
Overland Park, KS 66224 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Social worker 

Attorney 

Chief of Staff 

Healthcare Director 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loun E fund, 

Olhcr Receipt 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$75.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$2,025.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Hutfles & Associates 
12/23/23 800 SW Jackson, Suite 808 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Spencer Culver 
12/23/23 310 Grandview Court 

Iowa City, IA 52246 

Brett Parker 
12/26/23 8323 W. 108th St, Apt. F 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

Kristen Armstrong 
12/26/23 3916 Spyglass Drive 

Hutchinson KS 67502 

Sonja Armbruster 
12/26/23 4 705 Lichen Ln 

Manhattan, KS 66503 

Melinda Lewis 

12/27/23 4630 W. 7oth Street 
Prairie Village, KS 66208 

Dell Marie Shanahan Swearer 
12/27/23 2901 Westminster Drive 

Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Jessica Hembree 
12/27/23 9625 Linden St. 

Overland Park, KS 66207 

Jessica Creamer 
12/27/23 428 Union Ave SE 

Grand Rapid, Ml 49503 

Jessica Spuhler 

12/27/23 2641 Strawberry Road 
Anchorage, AK 99502 

Gary Brunk 

12/27/23 1827 E Kenmore Pl 
Shorewood, WI 53211 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Government Relations 

Chief Operating Officer 

Not Employed 

Attorney 

Check Amount of 
ApproJ>riate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E fund, 

Other Receipt 

$400.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$25.00 

$200.00 

$150.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$2,025.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Anthony Lower-Basch 

12/27/23 6507 Jay Miller Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22041 

lndivar Dutta-Gupta 
12/27/23 4406 35th Street NW 

Washington, DC 20008 

Allison Abplanalp 
12/27/23 10214 Delmar Ln 

Overland Park, KS 66207 

Lena Orourke 
12/28/23 2909 24th St. N 

Arlington, VA 22207 

Susan Voorhees 
12/28/23 2201 SW 29th St 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Abbie Hodgson 

12/28/23 1140 State Route 82 
Ancram, NY 12502 

Colleen Chapman 
12/28/23 186 Oliver Road 

Newton, MA 02468 

Nune Phillips 
12/28/23 4005 S. Eldorado Dr. 

Salt Lake City, UT 84124 

Barbara Bollier 
12/28/23 511 Snow Ridge Dr. 

Tabernash, CO 80478 

Douglas Wikle 

12/28/23 32 Hampshire Road 
Rockville Centre, NY 11570 

Dorothy Barnett 

12/28/23 129 West 25th 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Senior Staff Engineer 

Public Policy Professional 

Nonprofit 

Policy analyst 

Psychologist 

Advocacy 

policy advisor 

Not Employed 

Engineer 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cosh Check Lonn E funds 
Other 

v' 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$3,700.00 

Page ~ of ( O -~ ---



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Jill Quigley 

12/28/23 13112W.84thSt 
Lenexa, KS 66215 

Jamie Precht Department manager 

12/29/23 23003 S. Victory Road 
Spring Hill, KS 66083 

Ian Crossfield Professor 
12/29/23 1620 Massachusetts St 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Erin Nielsen 
12/30/23 5911 W. 75th Terr. 

Prairie VIiiage, KS 66208 

Ashley Jones-Wisner 
12/30/23 5814 Silverstone Drive 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Grace Kessler 

12/30/23 2644 SW Santa Fe Dr 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Krystal Loomis Consultant 
12/30/23 2000 Crossgate Drive 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Linda Culver 
12/31/23 12910 Glenwood St. Apt. 106 

Lenexa, KS 66209 

Elisabeth Gaston 
12/31/23 343 Illinois St. 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Steven Knobbe Engineer 
12/31/23 845 Missouri Street 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Suzanne Wikle Policy Analyst 

12/19/13 1621 New Hampshire V 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

v $100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$2,200.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E fund, 
Other 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $17,200.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

·TOrtttiliiii~1im1s:Ftmdo'rti/iJ#;f~p$ilrii~i~1~)'i~:;tfrfi11~~}l~l;~;f!;;fjiti;li:.J1MttitN~llf'(;:;'1't $17,200.00 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Suzanne Wikle 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

ActBlue 
12/31/23 P.O. Box441146 

San Francisco, CA 94104 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Credit card processing fees 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

Amount 

$615.75 

$615.75 

$615.75 

$0.00 

$615.75 
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