KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

JAN 10 2024

January 10, 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Suzanne Wikle Address: 1621 New Hampshire	
	County: Douglas
	District: 10
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termi	nation Report
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2023 through December 3	_
Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	47.000
Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	4= 000
Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	CAE 75
Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	40504.05
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	derstand that the intentional
	GEC Form 2023

Suzanne Wikle

	Occupation of Name and Address Individual Giving Mor Date of Contributor Than \$150	Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/19/23	John Wilson 1923 Ohio St Lawrence KS 66044			~			\$50.00
12/20/23	David Jordan 1621 New Hampshire Street Lawrence, KS 66044	Philanthropy				V	\$500.00
12/21/23	Rebekah Gaston 845 Missouri Street Lawrence, KS 66044					~	\$100.00
12/21/23	Cara Brumfield 310 Delafield PI NW Unit 5 Washington, DC 20011	Policy Analyst				~	\$500.00
12/21/23	Elizabeth Lower-Basch 6507 Jay Miller Dr Falls Church, VA 22041	Deputy ED				V	\$500.00
12/21/23	Daniel Lower-Basch 6507 Jay Miller Dr Falls Church, VA 22041	Software Developer				V	\$500.00
12/21/23	Olivia Golden 2601 Woodley Place NW #703 Washington, DC 20008	Policy & management consultant				~	\$300.00
12/21/23	Hannah Matthews 4445 Warren Street Northwest Washington, DC 20016	Policy Director				~	\$250.00
12/21/23	J Squared Communication 5125 Overland Drive Lawrence, KS 66049	Public Affairs				~	\$500.00
12/21/23	JW Law Firm PO Box 16076	Attorney				~	\$500.00
12/21/23	Celia Segel 50 Moraine St	Deputy Chief of Staff				~	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,950.00

Suzanne Wikle

		Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox .	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
12/21/23	Shannon Cotsoradis 12283 S. Mesquite Street Olathe, KS 66061	Director Policy & Strategy				~	\$500.00
12/21/23	Alejandro Carvalho 6310 Rockaway Drive Lawrence, KS 66049	Financial planner/Business owner				~	\$250.00
12/21/23	Cathy Harding 3537 N 112th Terrace Kansas City, KS 66109					~	\$100.00
12/21/23	Hilary Gee 937 Alabama Lawrence, KS 66044					~	\$50.00
12/21/23	Sheldon Weisgrau 444 Ohio Street Lawrence, KS 66044	Director Health Reform Resource Project				~	\$250.00
12/21/23	Kate Segel 50 Moraine St Jamaica Plain, MA 02130	State Employee				~	\$250.00
12/22/23	Christopher Lay 16 Princeton St Apt 2 Somerville, MA 02144	Electrical Engineer				~	\$500.00
12/22/23	Surjeet Paintal 16 Princeton St Somerville, MA 02144	Electrical Engineer				~	\$500.00
12/22/23	Chris Holman 3975 SW King Arthur's Rd. Topeka, KS 66610	Principal				~	\$500.00
12/22/23	Ronald Gaches 4305 Nicklaus Drive Lawrence, KS 66047	Not employed				~	\$300.00
12/22/23	Chad O'Connor 309 Canton St. Randolph, MA 02368					~	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,300.00

Suzanne Wikle

		Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
12/22/23	Farah Erzouki 4614 Penridge Road Toledo, OH 43615					V	\$100.00
12/22/23	Anjali Kansal-Rill 2600 Scottsdale Lawrence, KS 66047	Social worker				V	\$200.00
12/23/23	Peter Brown 24 Mountwood Swampscott, MA 01907	Attorney				~	\$500.00
12/23/23	Blair Brown 24 Mountwood Rd. Swampscott, MA 01907	Chief of Staff				~	\$500.00
12/23/23	Dustin Hardison 11408 W. 104th Overland Park, KS 66214	Healthcare Director				~	\$250.00
12/23/23	Chad Moore 619 W. 116th Street Kansas City, MO 64114					~	\$100.00
12/23/23	Emily Polak 51 Hawthorne Ave Arlington, MA 02476					~	\$75.00
12/23/23	Lucy CC Dagneau 32 Fernwood Road West Hartford, CT 06119					~	\$100.00
12/23/23	Ashley All 403 Lawrence Avenue Lawrence, KS 66049					~	\$100.00
12/23/23	Christine Barber 73 Newbury St #2 Somerville, MA 02144					~	\$50.00
12/23/23	Joy Torchia 3604 W 138 Street #1205 Overland Park, KS 66224					•	\$50.00
12 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	Subtotal This Page						\$2,025.00

Suzanne	Wik	le

	Name and Address Date of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/23/23	Hutfles & Associates 800 SW Jackson, Suite 808 Topeka, KS 66612	Government Relations		~			\$400.00
12/23/23	Spencer Culver 310 Grandview Court Iowa City, IA 52246					~	\$50.00
12/26/23	Brett Parker 8323 W. 108th St, Apt. F Overland Park, KS 66210					~	\$150.00
12/26/23	Kristen Armstrong 3916 Spyglass Drive Hutchinson KS 67502					~	\$100.00
12/26/23	Sonja Armbruster 4705 Lichen Ln Manhattan, KS 66503					~	\$200.00
12/27/23	Melinda Lewis 4630 W. 70th Street Prairie Village, KS 66208					~	\$25.00
12/27/23	Dell Marie Shanahan Swearer 2901 Westminster Drive Hutchinson, KS 67502	Chief Operating Officer				~	\$200.00
12/27/23	Jessica Hembree 9625 Linden St. Overland Park, KS 66207					~	\$150.00
12/27/23	Jessica Creamer 428 Union Ave SE Grand Rapid, MI 49503	Not Employed				~	\$500.00
12/27/23	Jessica Spuhler 2641 Strawberry Road Anchorage, AK 99502	Attorney			-	~	\$200.00
12/27/23	Gary Brunk 1827 E Kenmore PI Shorewood, WI 53211					~	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page					1 ± 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 /	\$2,025.00

Suzanne Wikle

	Name and Address			Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	Date of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/27/23	Anthony Lower-Basch 6507 Jay Miller Dr Falls Church, VA 22041	Senior Staff Engineer				~	\$500.00
12/27/23	Indivar Dutta-Gupta 4406 35th Street NW Washington, DC 20008	Public Policy Professional				V	\$500.00
12/27/23	Allison Abplanalp 10214 Delmar Ln Overland Park, KS 66207	Nonprofit				V	\$100.00
12/28/23	Lena Orourke 2909 24th St. N Arlington, VA 22207	Policy analyst				~	\$200.00
12/28/23	Susan Voorhees 2201 SW 29th St Topeka, KS 66611	Psychologist				-	\$500.00
12/28/23	Abbie Hodgson 1140 State Route 82 Ancram, NY 12502					~	\$50.00
12/28/23	Colleen Chapman 186 Oliver Road Newton, MA 02468	Advocacy				~	\$500.00
12/28/23	Nune Phillips 4005 S. Eldorado Dr. Salt Lake City, UT 84124	policy advisor				~	\$250.00
12/28/23	Barbara Bollier 511 Snow Ridge Dr. Tabernash, CO 80478	Not Employed				~	\$500.00
12/28/23	Douglas Wikle 32 Hampshire Road Rockville Centre, NY 11570	Engineer				~	\$500.00
12/28/23	Dorothy Barnett 129 West 25th Hutchinson, KS 67502					~	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,700.00

Suzanne Wikle

Name and Address Date of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,			
	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
12/28/23	Jill Quigley 13112 W. 84th St Lenexa, KS 66215					~	\$100.00
12/29/23	Jamie Precht 23003 S. Victory Road Spring Hill, KS 66083	Department manager				~	\$250.00
12/29/23	lan Crossfield 1620 Massachusetts St Lawrence, KS 66044	Professor				~	\$250.00
12/30/23	Erin Nielsen 5911 W. 75th Terr. Pralrie Village, KS 66208					~	\$50.00
12/30/23	Ashley Jones-Wisner 5814 Silverstone Drive Lawrence, KS 66049					~	\$100.00
12/30/23	Grace Kessler 2644 SW Santa Fe Dr Topeka, KS 66614					~	\$100.00
12/30/23	Krystal Loomis 2000 Crossgate Drive Lawrence, KS 66049	Consultant				~	\$500.00
12/31/23	Linda Culver 12910 Glenwood St. Apt. 106 Lenexa, KS 66209					~	\$100.00
12/31/23	Elisabeth Gaston 343 Illinois St. Lawrence, KS 66044					~	\$50.00
12/31/23	Steven Knobbe 845 Missouri Street Lawrence, KS 66044	Engineer				~	\$200.00
12/19/13	Suzanne Wikle 1621 New Hampshire Lawrence, KS 66044	Policy Analyst		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page					WEST N	\$2,200.00

Suzanne Wikle	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	ANAP -						
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$17,200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$17,200.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Suzanne	Wikle
---------	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
ActBlue P.O. Box 441146 San Francisco, CA 94104	Credit card processing fees	\$615.75
		\$615.75
	ActBlue P.O. Box 441146	Name and Address Or Disbursement ActBlue P.O. Box 441146 San Francisco, CA 94104 Credit card processing fees

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$615.75
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$615.75